




S. No. Name DOB Email ID

1 Aarushi Mishra 18.04.2001 aarushimishra1801@gmail.com

2 Aastha Mathpal 12.08.2003 aasthamathpal@gmail.com

3 Abhishek Singh 15.01.2004 singhabhishek.lko11@gmail.com

4 Adithya Rajendra Kumar 29.11.2001 adithyarkumar01@gmail.com

5 Akansha 14.08.1998 akansha98rajput@gmail.com

6 Anisha Kashyap 17.04.2002 anishakashyap5509@gmail.com

7 Ankit Kumar 01.01.2003 ankitcuh97@gmail.com

8 Sh. Ankita Kumari 06.04.2002 ankita2425iimcrtv@gmail.com

9 Sh. Anubhav Sharma 01.07.1999 anubhav5835@gmail.com

10 Ms. Archana Behera 28.02.2000 beheraarchana9771@gmai.com

11 Sh. Arvind Sain 02.01.1999 arvindsain05@gmail.com

12 Ms. Avneet Kaur 01.03.2002 avneetkaur010302@gmail.com

13 Sh. Benjamin Bashyas Sarma 26.01.1998 benjamin.sarma@gmail.com

14 Ms. Bhavya Golani 07.02.2002 golanibhavya07@gmail.com

15 Sh. Deepak Singh Rana 09.02.2002 deepaksinghranag@gmail.com

16 Ms. Dewanshi Gupta 09.06.1999 dewanshigupta032@gmail.com

17 Ms. Hansika 14.07.1999 hkhatkar1224@gmail.com

18 Ms. Harshita Sankhla 09.03.1998 harshita.sankhla@gmail.com

19 Hridaynath Yadav 23.10.1997 hridaynathy598@gmail.com

20 Jyothika J Menoth 21.08.2003 jyothikajs2131@gmail.com

21 Jyoti Kumari 08.01.2001 jyotipwc229@gmail.com

22 KAVYA G 14.08.1997 amudhamadhy@gmail.com

23 KUSHAGRA KUMAR 30.04.1998 jakraso201gmail.com

24 Kusumlata Suthar 24.06.1998 lkbkusum24@gmail.com

25 MAHIMA PRABHAT SAMUEL 25.11.2001 mahimapsamuel@gmail.com

26 Manish Kumar 27.12.2001 singhmanishkumar654@gmail.com

27 MANVI BHARDWAJ 06.07.2002 bhardwajmanvi76@gmail.com

28 Mohammad Hamza Barkati 01.11.2000 mohammadhamzabarkati2106@gmail.com

29 Mohit Kumar Verma 10.01.2001 Mohitvermaksj7@gmail.com

30 Namrata Kumari 06.05.1999 namratakumari421@gmail.com

ANNEXURE-I
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR CPMU CONSULTANTS

Personal Interaction Schedule:  
Date:   26.11.2025 (Wednesday)
Time:   10:00 AM to 01:00 PM (3 Hours)
Venue:  Conference Room, 5th Floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-
110003



S. No. Name DOB Email ID
1 Neha Rawat 26.05.2004 neharawatfab5@gmail.com

2 Nikhil 26.12.2001 myfan2612@gmail.com

3 Parthvi Sarma 26.11.2000 parthvik2@gmail.com

4 Prejesh Pal Singh 24.11.1997 singhprejesh@gmail.com

5 Prerna Magan 11.11.2001 maganprerna@gamil.com

6 Priyanka Chandra 19.10.1997 pc810231@gmail.com

7 Priyanka Verma 13.11.1997 priyankakkiverma@gmail.com

8 Puspanjali Kumari 15.15.1998 pathakpuspanjali154@gmail.com

9 Radha Khanna 14.06.1999 radhakhanna14@gmail.com;
radha14khanna.rk@gmail.com

10 Rajat Yadav 10.09.1998 rajatofficial7@gmail.com

11 Rashi Sharma 19.10.1997 rashi1475783@gmail.com

12 Ravidas Vishal 08.02.2000 work.vishalravidas@gmail.com

13 Richa 09.06.1999 RichaJha9906@gmail.com

14 Ritu Pragyan 18.12.1998 ritupragyan26@gmail.com

15 Sh. Roshan Pannalal Mavale 15.03.1998 rpmavale360@gmail.com

16 Ms. Rupa Kumari 12.11.1998 rupakumari6664@gmail.com

17 Ms. Rupam Kumari 02.02.2000 krupam22000@gmail.com

18 Ms. Sania Shervani 13.07.1999 shervanisania@gmail.com

19 Sh. Saran Raj. S 22.02.1998 rajsaran815@gmail.com

20 Ms. Shivani Chandra 13.06.1999 shivanichandra7054@gmail.com

21 Sh. Shubham Pandey 12.06.2000 shubhampandey3rd@gmail.com

22 Ms. Smruti Purna Padhihari 30.08.1999 smrutipadhihari99@gmail.com

23 Ms. Snehal Sanjiv Mali 27.08.2001 snehal.mali.alumni@iihs.ac.in

24 Ms. Srushti Khandagale 01.09.2000 srushtidk22@gmail.com

25 Sh. Sudhanshu Sekhar Samal 01.09.2000 samalsudhanshu6@gmail.com

26 Prince Verma 02.08.2003 pv5411932@gmail.com
27 Ramneek Jain 23.10.2000 ramneekzen@gmail.com

ANNEXURE-II

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR CPMU CONSULTANTS

Personal Interaction Schedule:  
Date:   26.11.2025 (Wednesday)
Time:   02:00 PM to 05:00 PM (3 Hours)
Venue:  Conference Room, 5th Floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-
110003



S. No. Name DOB Email ID

1 Sh. Sumit Kumar 13.08.1997 sumitoefh@gmail.com

2 Sh. Tanmay Tripathi 02.07.2000 tanmaytripathi29@gmail.com

3 Sh. Utkarsh Shukla 04.02.2002 utkarshshukla422@gmail.com

4 Sh. Vaibhaw Ganesh 30.07.1998 indian2930@gmail.com

5 Ms. Vaishnavi Singh 10.04.2001 vaishnavisinghgdps@gmail.com

6 Sh. Vipin Lohia 08.04.2000 Vipinlohmod3999@gmail.com

7 Ms. Yogita Gariya 20.05.2001 yogitagariya1@gmail.com

8 Sh. Gurpreet Singh 28.12.1998 sgurpreet515@gmail.com

9 Sh. Nitin Jadhav 06.06.1999 nitindjadhav99@gmail.com

10 Ms. Neeva Bharti 02.06.1998 fernandesniva123@gmail.com

11 Sh. Kulvinder 30.06.2003 kulvinderjsinghh@gmail.com

12 Ms. Lakshita Lakshmi 05.10.2001 lakshitalakshmi10@gmail.com

13 Ms. Blessy Chawla 06.02.2002 blessychawla2002@gmail.com

14 Sh. Shubham Malhotra 09.08.1998 shubham.malhotra9324@gmail.com

15 Sh. Shivam Pal 08.06.1998 ishivampalofficial@gmail.com

16 Sh. Ravi 13.10.2003 ravivashisht250@gmail.com

17 Ms. Nikita Kaushik 06.07.1999 6.nikitakaushik@gmail.com

18 Sh. Aditya Kumar 06.03.2005 adityak983974@gmail.com

19 Ms. Monika 15.10.2002 udevi4672@gmail.com

20 Ms. Anwesha Das 25.02.2001 anwesha190@gmail.com

21 R.R.N.D. Koteswara Rao 17.03.1998 rupeshrayapureddy998@gmail.com

22 Hamza Ansari 05.10.1999 mohammadhamzaansari16@gmail.com

23 Sh. Kuldeep Singh Dass 03.08.1998 dass.kul123@gmail.com

24 Sh. Harish Chand 18.11.1997 harishkaushik29314@gmail.com

25 Ms. Priya Kumari 11.11.1999 priasharma111199@gmail.com

26 Sh. Prashant Mishra 23.07.1998 mr.prashant0209@gmail.com

27 Sh. Abhayjit Verma 16.06.2002 abhayjitverma820@gmail.com

28 Sh. Shivanshu Rawat 01.09.2001 shivanshurawat9013@gmail.com

29 Ms. Hafsa Shahid 02.08.1997 hafsashahid96@gmail.com

30 Sh. Vignesh N 02.02.2000 vigneshnatarajan222@gmail.com

ANNEXURE-III

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR CPMU CONSULTANTS

Personal Interaction Schedule:  
Date:   27.11.2025 (Thursday)
Time:   10:00 AM to 01:00 PM (3 Hours)
Venue:  Conference Room, 5th Floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New 
Delhi-110003



S. No. Name DOB Email ID

1 Sh. Vikash Pathak 15.07.2000 vpathak1572000@gmail.com

2 Sh. Vivek Barekar 18.05.2001 vb.connect.work@gmail.com

3 Ms. Bharti 06.05.1999 godarabharti6@gmail.com

4 Ms. Ayushi Tripathi 09.10.1999 ayushitripathi910@gmail.com

5 Ms. Tanvee Shukla 25.07.2003 tan85right@gmail.com

6 Sh. Dileep Sirvi 10.06.2000 sirvidm@gmail.com

7 Aqib Bashir Bhat 10.09.1997 aqibbashirbhatt@gmail.com

8 Ms. Nikita Bhatia 18.05.2000 nikita18.nb@gmail.com

9 Sh. Prabal Agrawal 09.01.2003 prabalagrawal.vns@gmail.com

10 Sh. Gursaran 30.09.2002 gursaran89@gmail.com

11 Ms. Sonali Chhabra 01.07.1997 Sonalichhabra44@gmail.com

12 Ms. Neha Agrawal 20.03.1998 nehaagrawal.a67@gmail.com

13 Ms. Mayukhi Saikia 13.01.2001 mayukhis49@gmail.com

14 Sh. Deepak 18.02.1999 deepakkh000@gmail.com

15 Ms. Amisha Charan 09.03.2000 charanamisha@gmail.com

16 Sh. Nityam Bhargava 01.10.2003 nityambhargava@gmail.com

17 Ms. Shriti Mukherjee 17.11.1997 shritimukherjee9@gmail.com

18 Sh. Vijayan Thapa 09.08.2001 vijayanthapa@gmail.com

19 Ishfaq Bashir 07.05.1998 omackkhan@gmail.com

20 Nadia Faruque 05.02.2000 muskaan.rahman05@gmail.com

21 Ms. Simran 03.01.1998 simransaxena003@gmail.com

22 Ms. Darshana Baruah 15.07.1998 iamdarshanabaruah@gmail.com

23 Sh. Sudeep Biswas 30.05.2002 sudeepbiswas2014@gmail.com

24 Sh. Shubham 04.10.2002 aaryasuman2002@gmail.com

25 Ms. Nancy Gahlot 05.05.2002 gahlotnancy8076@gmail.com

26 Sh. Sachin Motwani 09.11.1997 sachinmotwani20@gmail.com

27 Ms. Aditi Raj 29.09.2000 rajaditi1129@gmail.com

28 Ms. Jyoti Napit 11.12.1997 sharmajyoti12738@gmail.com

29 Ms. Akanksha Varma 29.08.2000 akankshaumrao18@gmail.com

30 Sh. Sanjay Bisht 06.09.1999 sanjaybisht0000@gmail,com

ANNEXURE-IV

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR CPMU CONSULTANTS

Personal Interaction Schedule:  
Date:   27.11.2025 (Thursday)
Time:   02:00 PM to 05:00 PM (3 Hours)
Venue:  Conference Room, 5th Floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New 
Delhi-110003



S. No. Name DOB Email ID

1 Sh. Urgen Lama 15.08.1998 urgenlama548@gmail.com

2 Mohammad Zeeshan 01.10.2001 2001.mdzee@gmail.com

3 Sh. Ravindra Narayan Patel 02.05.1998 rnsp1998@gmail.com

4 Sh. Prateek Agrahari 18.01.2002 prateekjlp5@gmail.com

5 Sh. Chirag 29.08.1999 chiragkumaraug1073@gmail.com

6 Ms. Pratibha 12.07.1997 pratibhakm23@gmail.com

7 Ms. Chandana Bose 09.03.2001 chandana9301@gmail.com

8 Ms. Shivani Sharma 10.08.1998 shivanisharma10mt@gmail.com

9 Sh. Vinnapala Uday Krishna 01.09.2002 vinnapalaudaykrishna@gmail.com

10 Ms. Akriti Meena 29.05.1999 akritimeena999@gmail.com

11 Ms. Jomol Jose 22.05.1998 jomolj225@gmail.com

12 Sh. Uday Pratap Singh 15.09.1997 udaypratapsingh421@gmail.com

13 Ms. Shreya Jain 03.07.2004 shreya0307jain@gmail.com

14 Ms. Sunit Dixit 02.11.2003 tosuneeti@gmail.com

15 Patel Sahil Rasiklal 03.01.1998 patelsahil311998@gmail.com

16 Ms. Jyoti Shivaji Ingole 13.08.1999 jyotiingole138@gmail.com

17 Ms. Deepiksha Kala 22.05.1998 deepikshakala@gmail.com

18 Ms. Rakhi Mohan 22.10.1999 rakhimohan2223@gmail.com

19 Ms. Wekshitha Alapati 20.05.2004 wekshithaa@gmail.com

20 Ms. Ankita 02.02.1998 ankita.roy7568@gmail.com

21 Ms. Komal Nandkishor Phad 02.09.1999 komalmphad@gmail.com

22 Ms. Kashish Malhotra 12.10.2000 kashishmonika76@gmail.com

23 Ms. Kangkana Sarma 25.06.1999 kangkanasarma29@gmail.com

24 Ms. Sakshi Singh 18.04.1999 180399m@gmail.com

25 Ms. Reetika 11.10.1999 reetika.official1999@gmail.com

26 Sh. Himanshu Rawat 29.03.2001 himanshurawat2025@gmail.com

27 Ms. Shirin Midha 11.08.2002 shirinmidha175@gmail.com

28 Sh. Shrey Midha 18.03.2000 midhashrey@gmail.com

29 Sh. Rishi Shrivastava 18.10.2001 shrivastavanishi.edu@gmail.com
30 Ayush Saraswat 08.12.2001 ayushsaraswat123456@gmail.com

ANNEXURE-V

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR CPMU CONSULTANTS

Personal Interaction Schedule:  
Date:   28.11.2025 (Friday)
Time:   10:00 AM to 01:00 PM (3 Hours)
Venue:  Conference Room, 5th Floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-
110003



S. No. Name DOB Email ID
1 Ritu 21.03.1999 ritukohli884@gmail.com

2 Abdul Azeem 01.09.1999 abdulazeemkhanofficial@gmail.com

3 Ricky Raj 18.07.2002 imrajricky@gmail.com

4 Maya Kumari 26.01.1999 mayajha810@gmail.com

5 Manjeet Singh 10.02.2000 dogramanjee00@gmail.com

6 Shailesh Kataria 22.07.1997 shailesh22kataria@gmail.com

7 Srishti Singh 06.11.1998 srishtilko985@gmail.com

8 Khushbu Ahmad 10.09.1997 khushbuahmad2020@gmail.com

9 Hemant Kumar 11.02.1998 Hs2407607@gmail.com

10 Sakshi Hooda 11.03.1998 sakshihooda11@gmail.com

11 Sunil Boro 07.08.1999 sunilboro040@gmail.com

12 Surabhi G. Pawaskar 15.08.2003 pawaskarsurabhi980@gmail.com

13 Dhruv Kumar Kaushik 06.05.2001 ksk786dhruv@gmail.com

14 Neha 04.04.2002 dalaneha7924@gmail.com

15 Aaditya Pramod Sukhadeve 12.01.2003 sukhadeveaaditya@gmail.com

16 Aishwarya Arora 28.07.2000 aroraaishwarya2807@gmail.com

17 Vinny Arora 03.09.1999 aroravinny225@gmail.com

18 Gargi Garima Kalita 01.11.2000 gargigkalita@gmail.com

19 Akansha Sharma 30.04.1999 99akanshasharma99@gmail.com

20 Sadanand Santosh Shinde 02.04.2003 sadanandshinde0123@gmail.com

21 Shaurya Mohapatra 03.07.1997 shauryamohapatra1319@gmail.com

22 Deepshikha Gupta 30.09.1997 deepshikharani7777@gmail.com

23 Akanksha Porwal 09.01.1999 ak18.op@gmail.com

24 Pankaj Singh Nagarkoti 28.08.1998 nagarkotipankaj791@gmail.com

25 Iti Sharma 25.12.1997 itisharma59379@gmail.com

26 Vikash Gupta 26.08.1998 vikasg0816@gmail.com

27 Chailsi Pareek 20.11.2002 chailsipareek@gmail.com

28 Ipsita Pradhan 06.07.1997 pradhanipsita1001@gmail.com

29 Sakshi Singh 18.04.1999 180399m@gmail.com

30 Harpreet Singh 22.10.1999 hsandhu8485@gmail.com

31 Mohammad Rajab 23.04.1998 mohammadrajab00@gmail.com

32 Kulpreet Kaur 07.05.2001 kulpreet0705@gmail.com

ANNEXURE-VI

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR CPMU CONSULTANTS

Personal Interaction Schedule:  
Date:   28.11.2025 (Friday)
Time:   02:00 PM to 05:00 PM (3 Hours)
Venue:  PConference Room, 5th Floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-
110003.


